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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Christy maria Roy Roy Thomas (FTHR) Nilappanakolliyil 
House, Vellassery, 

kaduthuruthy,kottayam, 
kaduthuruthy, 686604, 

vaikom

  

2 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA JAYAN JAYACHANDRAN N 
(FTHR)

KOKKALUNKAL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

VADAKKENIRAPPU, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

3 18/01/2026 Archana James James (FTHR) Panathangimyalil, 
Kapikkadu, Kallara P O, 
Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 

686611, Vaikom

  

4 18/01/2026 Advaithkrishna Arun Remya S Nair (MTHR) othuvallil, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

5 18/01/2026 Alfy Reji Rejimon P A (FTHR) Paicattu, Kidangoor, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 

686572, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Abin Baby Baby Padinjarekalayil 
(FTHR)

Padinjarekalayil, 
Mannar, Kuttikkala, 

kaduthuruthy, 
Poozhikkol, 686604, 

Vaikom Taluqa

  

7 18/01/2026 Shreya Anil Kumar Maya K G (MTHR) Sreeragam, Mannar, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Poozhikkol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

8 18/01/2026 jithin cm madhu cm (FTHR) cheruvallil/66, 
kidangoor, kidangoor, 
kummannoor, 686572, 

meenachil

  

9 18/01/2026 VIDHYA RAJU VYSAKH S (HSBN) 255/A - Mannukunnel, 
Adakka Nursery Road, 

Kothanalloor, 
Kothanalloor, 686632, 

Vaikom

  

10 18/01/2026 Shino Shaji Shaji PV (FTHR) Puthenkala, Mannar, 
Korakkala, 

Kaduthuruthy, 
Poozhikkol, 686604, 

Vaikom Taluqa

  

11 18/01/2026 Anila Mathew Mathew M M (FTHR) Manjalil, 
Thiruvampady, 

Njeezhoor, 
Thiruvampady, 686612, 

Vaikom

  

12 18/01/2026 Archana Ashokan Ashokan M R (FTHR) Manjarathil, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

13 18/01/2026 VISHNU VENU VENU E V (FTHR) JANAKI BHAVANAM, 
KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 

686632, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 NEHA SIMON SIMON (FTHR) Thoompanamkuzhy, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

15 18/01/2026 Malavika Venu Venu (FTHR) Marakunnel, 
Veliyannoor, 
Veliyannoor, 

Veliyannoor, 686634, 
Meenachil

  

16 18/01/2026 Albin Shijo Shijo (FTHR) Parunthanolil, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Kaduthuruthy

  

17 18/01/2026 Shibin Kurian Kurian Xavier (FTHR) Mullukalayil, 
Eravimangalam, 

Manjoor, 
Eravimangalam, 
686613, Vaikom

  

18 18/01/2026 Sarath Sasi Sasi N M (FTHR) 14/168 Nellikkalayil, 
Kapikkad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

19 18/01/2026 JIJO JOSEPH KOCHURANI (MTHR) Padinjaremanalel, 
Valachira, 

Kaduthuruthy, 
Kaduthuruthy, 686604, 

Vaikom

  

20 18/01/2026 Aswanth Krishnan Krishnan Nair (FTHR) 13/466 Kalarikkal, 
Kapikkad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

21 18/01/2026 Sharlet Joseph Jithin J Neerackal 
(HSBN)

Neerackal, Muttuchira, 
Muttuchira, Muttuchira, 

686613, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 Akash Krishnan Krishnan Nair (FTHR) 13/466 Kalarickal, 
Kapickad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

23 18/01/2026 Bimal Babu Babu (FTHR) 14/494 Chirayil, 
Kapikkad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

24 18/01/2026 Varun V Nair Manju R (MTHR) DWARAKA, Valachira, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

Kaduthuruthy, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

25 18/01/2026 ANJALY S NAIR SASIDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Kalathuveettil, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

26 18/01/2026 Tony Joshy Bindu Joshi (MTHR) Kanjirathinkal, Memury, 
Manjoor, Memury P O, 

686611, Vaikom

  

27 18/01/2026 Jose Thomas Thomas V M (FTHR) Valladymanimalaparambil, 
Vempally, Kanakkary, 

Vempally, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

28 18/01/2026 Deepak Varghese Raji Varghese (MTHR) Tharayil 
house,kappumthala 

p.o,kottayam, 
Kappumthala, 
Muttuchira, 

Kappumthala, 686613, 
Vaikom

  

29 18/01/2026 Linsha Martina S Shaji K C (FTHR) Karikkattil, Kattampack, 
Njeezhoor, Kattampack, 

686612, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

30 18/01/2026 DAKSH N 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN N K 
(FTHR)

NIRAPPIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

31 18/01/2026 Biju John John Mathew (FTHR) Madathikunnel, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

32 18/01/2026 Rubin Reny Renymon P U (FTHR) Pattel, 
Ezhumanthuruthu, 

Muttuchira, 
Ezhumanthuruthu, 
686613, Vaikom

  

33 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN K M MADHUSUDHANAN 
NAIR V  G (FTHR)

KAPPADATHAZHATH 
VEEDU, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

34 18/01/2026 REMYA  T R RAMANUJAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

Thaiparambil, 
kattampack, Njeezhoor, 
Kattampack, 686612, 

Vaikom

  

35 18/01/2026 LEELA M S JOSEPH T T (HSBN) MACHIPOOVATHINKAL, 
VADAKKENIRAPPU, 
VADAKKENIRAPPU, 
VADAKKENIRAPPU, 

686612, VAIKOM

  

36 18/01/2026 Rose Babu Babu Sebastian (FTHR) Chittakattutharappel, 
Vayala, Kadaplamattam, 

Vayala, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

37 18/01/2026 Biju P Varghese Varghese (FTHR) 15/613 D, Karikode, 
Mulakulam, Karikode, 

686610, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

38 18/01/2026 Sheena Jacob Biju John (HSBN) Madathikunnel, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

39 18/01/2026 Delvis Tomy Tomy M Joseph (FTHR) Pakalomattam 
Mulangattil, 

Mannackanad, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


